WHO - Royal Thai Government Country Cooperation Strategy 2022-2026

2/2024 meeting of the Coordinating Sub-committee for CCS

Date and time: 23 July 2024 at 13:00-15:00 hrs.

Venue:

Zoom link:

Agenda

13:00-
13:10

13:10-
13:25

13:25-
14:00

14:00-
15:00

Meeting room 2, Second floor, Permanent Secretary Building, MOPH

and Zoom

https://zoom.us/join

Meeting ID: 914 2041 0578

Passcode: CSC@2024

Opening remarks

e Summary of the previous CSC meeting
on 16 January 2024 and follow up action
points

e Financial audits and other financial
issues

Individual programmes — Midyear updates

e Summary by secretariat

e Discussions with Programmes

Whole of the CCS discussion
e Midterm review
e Communications
De-siloing activities/Co-creation/Cross
collaboration/Co-production
e AOB

Chair (Dr Jos Vandelaer) and
Co-chair (Ms Nanoot
Mathurapote)

Secretariat

e Secretariat

e Programmes

e Moderated by Chair and
Co-chair

Moderated by Chair and Co-
chair


https://worldhealthorg-my.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/personal/techasrivichient_who_int/ERNlQOkH_9REtkWO8Y6--wsBvMsUuuLHQ35p-9wJZbb07A?e=SyeiI2
https://zoom.us/join
https://worldhealthorg-my.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/personal/techasrivichient_who_int/EWFBfuxQtExKgsMX1H7W_RwBVN_ClQtfMv4141WuvjAl6w?e=srUgXz
https://worldhealthorg-my.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/personal/techasrivichient_who_int/EWFBfuxQtExKgsMX1H7W_RwBVN_ClQtfMv4141WuvjAl6w?e=srUgXz

