WHO – Royal Thai Government Country Cooperation Strategy 2022-2026 2/2024 meeting of the Coordinating Sub-committee for CCS

Date and time: 23 July 2024 at 13:00-15:00 hrs.

Venue: Meeting room 2, Second floor, Permanent Secretary Building, MOPH

and Zoom

Zoom link: https://zoom.us/join

Meeting ID: 914 2041 0578

Passcode: CSC@2024

Agenda

13:00- 13:10	Opening remarks	Chair (Dr Jos Vandelaer) and Co-chair (Ms Nanoot Mathurapote)
13:10- 13:25	 Summary of the previous <u>CSC meeting</u> on 16 January 2024 and follow up action points Financial audits and other financial issues 	Secretariat
13:25- 14:00	 Individual programmes – Midyear updates Summary by secretariat Discussions with Programmes 	SecretariatProgrammesModerated by Chair and Co-chair
14:00- 15:00	 Whole of the CCS discussion Midterm review Communications De-siloing activities/Co-creation/Cross collaboration/Co-production AOB 	Moderated by Chair and Co- chair